Lancaster County Sheriff - Calls For Service - April 2016
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LOCATION

000706 ABRAHAM ST

000200 MAY ST
000201 MAY ST

000706 ABRAHAM ST

000201 MAY ST
000404 E 8TH ST
201 E2ND ST
000406 ALLEN ST
000404 E 8TH ST
000305 MAIN ST
000302 E 2ND ST
000303 E 2ND ST
000508 ALLEN ST

CASE
B6002232
B6002248
B6002290
B6002362
B6002481
B6002525
B6002576
B6002674
B6002866
B6002860
B6002930
B6002934
B6002933

INC ABBR

DISTURBANCE OTHER
DISTURBANCE DOMESTIC
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

MENTAL INVEST

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

DEATH NATURAL

CRIM MISCHIEF GRAFF
CHILD AB/NEG PHYS
MEDICAL EMERG OTHER
ACC PROP DMG H&R
DISTURBANCE OTHER

MISC OTHER

DISTURBANCE OTHER

DATE
4/3/2016
4/3/2016
4/4/2016
4/7/2016
4/13/2016
4/15/2016
4/16/2016
4/20/2016
4/27/2016
4/27/2016
4/29/2016
4/29/2016
4/29/2016

DEPNAME
22159 LEHR
22128 SCHROER
22118 BARNETT
22149 BRABEC
22150 MEYER
22147 STURDY
22139 BRYANT
22166 STROEH
22141 HANSEN
22141 HANSEN
22160 DAHLKE
22160 DAHLKE
22166 STROEH



